AG
Female 16-19
Female 16-19
Female 16-19
Female 20-24
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Female 55-59
Female 55-59
Female 55-59
Female 65-69
Female 65-69
Female 70-74

Male 16-19
Male 16-19
Male 16-19
Male 20-24
Male 20-24
Male 20-24
Male 25-29

Category
Plc
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Name
Maddy Clarke
Hannah Knighton
Aimee Elliott
Jacinda Ryan
Laura O'Shea
Malesa McNeary
Alice Adams
Katherine Reardon
Alice Wilson
Kate O'Malley
Suzanne Landers
Katrina Shores
Carolyn Arthur
Rhonda Lee
Kerri Dewe
Anna Arlidge
Katy Dawson
Natasja Barclay
Ruth Hutchinson
Oonagh Turner
Vicki Wade-Fleming
Nicola Sproule
Libby Henriksen
Christine Fraser Kitchen
Jane baldwin
Joy Baker
Maggie Ward
Shirley Jean Rolston
Lachlan Haycock
Reuben Thompson
Jamie Shields
David Martin
Jason Hunt
Lachlan Cairns
Diego Moreno

SUZUKI

TRIATHLON

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

2018/19 SPRINT DUATHLON

Time
0:57:22
0:57:48
0:58:24
1:09:46
1:04:40
1:05:41
1:06:46
1:00:52
1:00:55
1:01:12
1:00:32
1:02:17
1:06:10
1:03:43
1:04:06
1:06:36
1:00:58
1:01:28
1:04:15
1:03:14
1:03:41
1:05:01
1:10:18
1:11:20
1:12:25
1:14:48
1:17:44
1:24:57
0:47:08
0:48:32
0:51:02
0:52:08
0:52:17
0:52:39
0:53:44



Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 60-64
Male 60-64
Male 60-64
Male 70-74
Male 70-74
Male 75-79
Male 75-79
Male 80-84
Male 85-89
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SUZUKI

TRIATHLON

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

2018/19 SPRINT DUATHLON

Jack Robinson
Matt Price
Jacob Hendrickx
Josh Hemara
Aniel Smith
Daniel Jones
Nathan Jones
Anthony Sexton
Brodie Madgwick
Rob Dallimore
Josh Hamblyn
Brendan Erskine
Tim Pawson
Grant Clifton
Chris Myland
Andrew Wark
Andrew Sylvester
Tim Brenton-Rule
Mark Robinson
Dave Scoftt
Michael Gowing
Max Ball
Kevin Raven
Brian Warren
Gregor Coster
John Brugh
Mike Meekings
Garth Barfoot
Ray Bennet

0:53:49
0:54:44
0:52:05
0:52:06
0:53:47
0:54:21
0:54:23
1:03:35
0:53:31
0:55:31
0:56:52
0:54:34
0:57:18
0:57:27
0:54:54
0:56:46
0:57:20
1:00:03
1:00:19
1:00:54
0:58:44
1:03:26
1:03:31
1:05:08
1:15:44
1:08:46
1:35:19
1:43:09
1:53:01



